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

Lot 770-A-10-B Gravador Road,
Bo. San Jose, Patag,

Sta. Maria, Bulacan

LA: 1,200 sgm

FA- 170 sqm |

" ]

SELLING PRICE; P 2,570,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lots 7 & B8 Blk 15, Solomon 5t.,
Goldenvilie Estate Subd., Ph. 2,
Brgy. Longos, Malclos City

LA: 72472 sgm FA: 8% sgm
2-storey residential house on
Lot 7 w/ 4BR & 2TB; 2-storey
house on Lot B with 3 BR & 1TB

[

SELLING PRICE: P 2,555,000

187 Pine Needie St., Pinesville
Subd., Brgy. Lawa, Meycauayan,

Bulacan
LA: 180 sam FA: 62 sgm
1-sty House with 2 BR & 1

;)
Ut
=

- SELLING PRICE: P 910,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lots 829-A-1 & 828-A-2,
No. 0871 {528-0Old No.),
Afio St., Brgy. Sto. Cristo,
Baliuag, Bulacan

LA: 444 sqm FA: 260 sgm
2-storey house with 4BR &
3T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 3.200.000

#627 R. E. Chico Int.,

Sto. Cristo, Baliuag, Bulacan
LA: 485 sgm FA: 75 sgm
1-storey house with 3BBR & 2 TB

BULACAN

No. 893 Sto. Domingo St.,
Fatima 2, Area E, Sapang Palay,
San Jose Del Monte, Bulacan
LA: 100 sgm FA: 64 sgm
1-storey house with 3BR & 3 T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 550,000

Lot 35, Blk 11 Narra Avenue cor.
Alibago St., Town & Country,
Marilao, Bulacan

LLA: 335 sgm FA: 150 sgm
2-gty house with 2BR & 1TB

SELLING PRICE: P 1,800,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 4225-A, Hulo Road, Libtong,
Meycauayan, Bulacan

LA; 330 sgm FA: 125 sgm
1-storey house with 3BR & 2 T&B

SELLING PHICE: P 1,320,000

HOUSE & LOT

L3 B3 Aleng National Road,
Lawang Pare, Area |, San Jose
Del Monte, Bulacan

LA: 446 sgm FA: 105 sgm
1-storey house; 3BR, 1TB

 SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

L6 B17 #35 Saint Catherine St.,
Sto. Nifio Village,

Meycauayan, Bulacan

LA: 223 sam FA: 187 sqm

1-storey house with 3BR & 1 T&B

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 2089-A-1 Gravador
Compound, Catmon,

Sta. Maria, Bulacan

LA: 802 sgm FA:255 sqm
2 storey house w/ 4BR

SELLING PRICE- P3.000,000

HOUSE & LOT

No. 118 Lower Bulak 2,

Brgy. Malhacan,
Meycauayan, Bulacan

LA: 205 sgm FA: 195 sgm
split level house w/ 4BR & 2 T&B

|
SELUNG PRICE: P 1,710,000

Lot 3-1-1, Brgy Malibong
Matanda, Pandi, Bulacan
LA: 578 sgm FA: 220 sgm
1-storey house with 5BR & 3TB

[

-SELLING PRICE: P 1,375,000 -

Lot 818-2-21 Yakal 5. Sanksgo
Bubd. , St= Clars

Sta. WMaria Bulacan

LA 232 som Fé: 80 sgm
2-sioray house w ZBR &1TE

HOUSE & LOT

Brgy Bunducan, Bocaue,
Bulacan

LA; 2000 sgm  FA: 340 sgm
2-storey house with 4BR

HOUSE & LOT

342 Kamagong St , Brgy.
Sta Clara, Sta. Maria, Bulacan

LA: 157 sgm FA: 149 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,000,000
Mo, 1267 Santiago Sireet,
Santiago Subdivision, Bgry. Sta.
Clara, Sta. Maria, Bulacan

LA: 228 sgm FA: 136 sgm
1-storey house w/ 4BR & 1TB

SELLING PRICE: P 570,000




e JERMY : 8169267

HOUSE & LOT

Lots 1860 B and D , Psd
239770 Kaybitin Road,
Brgy. San Gabriel,

Sta. Maria, Bulacan

LA: 3,035 sgm

FA: 190 sgm

Bungalow Residential

SELLING PRICE: P 3,600,000

HOUSE & LOT

#306 Parada Sta, Maria,
Bulacan
LA: 295 sgm
2 storey

FA: 301 sgm

510 NIMG
i

SELLING PRICE: P 3,000,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lots 1-C & 1-D, Kaypian Rd.,
Boy. Kaypian, San Jose Del
Monte, Bulacan

LA: 1,000 sgm FA: 183.1 sqm

SELLING PRICE: P 3,000,000

» BU: 845-5805
HOUSE & LOT

HOUSE & LOT

No. 1664 A&V Subd .,
Phase 2, Brgy Bambang,
Bocaue, Bulacan

LA 271 sgm

FA: 126 sqm

1 sterey hause 3BR & 1TB

SELLING PRICE: P 2,100,000

HOUSE & LOT

Na. 250 Pinecone St., Pineville
Subd., Brgy. Lawa,
Meycauayan Bulalcan

LA: 383 sgm FA:112sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 5-1( LRC) Psd- 198266
Interior Kaypian Rd.,
Brgy Kaypian San Jose Del
Monte Bulacan
LA: 2,000 sgm FA: 451 66 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 2,600,000

Lots 779-G, H, J, I, L, M, N, O Psd-37440 Constantino Ave ,
Constantino Park Subd., Marilac, Bulacan

LA: 2728 sgm
Residential house

FA: 1070 sqm

SELLING PRICE: P15,000,000

BULACAN

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 19 Block 2 San Pablo Subd,
Bagong Bayan, Malolos Bulacan
LA: 216 sgm

2-stry; 3BR & 2TB

FA: 158 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 2,700,000

HOUSE & LOT
No. 7 Mc Arthur Highway Banga
Meycauayan Bulacan
LA: 421 sgm FA: 207 sqm

3 storey commercial bldg
with 4 BR & 4 TB

SELLING PRICE: P 9,000,000

HOUSE & LOT

No. 3340 Rizal Ave.,
Makinabang, Bulacan

LA: 2,792 sqm FA 178.00 sgm
Bungalow with 3BR & 2TB

SELLING PRICE: P 5,500,000

"‘_l.';. I

13 Rzl Bl I,N.-jE

2o sngle -storey buiding wi
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HOUSE & LOT

Lot 10 Blk 24 Along Road 18
Minuyan Area A San Jose
Del Monte City, Bulacan

LA: 882sgm  FA: 214 sgm
1-stry; 2BR 1TB

SELLING PRICE: P 1,800,000

HOUSE & LOT

No. 58 Lugam St,, Brgy.
Lugam Maiolos City Bulacan
LA: 225 89 sgm  FA: 200 sgm
Bungalow with 3BR & 1TB

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 14-B, No. 754
National Road Area 1,
Brgy. Assumplion,

San Jose Del Monte
Bulacan

LA: 385 sgm FA: 262 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 2,300,000

onal Highway) Br
LA-H B4 sgm F‘Eﬁ“fﬁ,k}?!ig"sqﬁ#

w5 Lonsists of hres congrae
Stryotures 1) two-stoney Buailding w Dasemant (75% rﬂsmd}anu
Ereseraenl

\

. Longos, Puliian, Bulacan




* BU : 845-5805

BUILDING )

Along Provincial Rd.,

Bulac, Sta. Maria, Bulacan
LA: 7,598sgm

FA: 3,625s5qm

Inclustrial property

with a 2-sty processing bldg
wi/mezzanine & 3TB & a 1-sty
admin office w/4BR & 2TB

SELLING PRICE: P31,200,000

~N

¢ JERMY : 816-9267

VACANT LOT

Lot 4 Blk 59 King George St ,
Brgy. Sta. Cruz, Area D,
Sapang Palay, San Jose

Del Monte, Bulacan

LA: 220 sgm

Lots 1&2 Blk. 24 Villa Sarmantha
Subd. Caingin Meycauayan,
Bulacan

LA: 139 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 166,000

Lot 603 No. 118 Pag-asa St.,
Banga, Meycauayan, Bulacan
LA: 166 sgm

/_ b

SELLING PRICE: P 1,000,000

Lots 23- B & C Terah St,
Metrogate Sudd., Lambakin,
Marilac, Bulacan

LA: 334 sgm

' SELLING PRICE: P 1,336,000

Lot 80, Block 13 Ubas St.,
Brgy. Sto. Nino ll, Area |,

San Jose Del Monte, Bulacan
LA: 236 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 241,000

377 Chico St., Sto. Nino |,
Sapang Palay, San Jose
Del Monte, Bulacan

LA: 185 sgm

BULACGAN

Lot 8-A-1-B-1 Along McArthur Highway,
Bgy Abangan Norte, Martlac, Bulacan
LA: 2.956sgm

Vacant Hesidantial Lot

SELLING PRICE! P29,000,000

Lot 985-E-7-A Brgy. Batia,
Bocaue, Bulacan
LA: 2,444 sgm

Lot 20 Blk 19 Tomas Mapua St.,
Cityland Greenbreeze Vill.,
Pulong Buhangin,

Sta. Maria, Bulacan

LA: 221 sgm

Lots 1-A-8-A & 1-A-8-B, within
Sitio Bagong Silang, Brgy.
Camalig, Meycauayan, Bulacan

LA: 839 sgm
il \

Lot 18 Blk 18 Tomas Mapua St.,
Cityland Greenbreeze Vilk.,
Pulong Buhangin,

Sta. Maria, Bulacan

LA: 200 sgm

P VACANT LT g

Lot 1305, 1306 & 1307,

A._ Bijasa St., Gaya Gaya,
San Jose del Monte, Bufacan
LA: 17,099 sqm

P VACANT LOT g

No. 101 Flamenco St.,
Panghuto, Obando, Bulacan
LA: 280 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,000,000




"JERMY : 816-9267

Lot 2089-A-3 Gravador
Compound, Catmon,
Sta. Maria, Bulacan
LA: 1507 sgm

- VACANT LOT NN

5 vacant lots

Lot 2-C to 2-G, Brgy. Batia,
Bocaue, Bulacan

LA: 834.67 sgm

h SELLING PRICE: P 1,749,500

Lots 1134-A and 1134.C-2
Along Feeder Road (Ala Pista
51..) Pulong Buhangin, Sta
Maria, Bulacan

LA: 8,521.9 sgm

i g R
hll r|_”'I )

1
i

VAGANT LOT

Lot 4981 E,F&l
Psd03079796 Sitic Guled,
Brgy Bulac,

Sta Maria, Bulacan

LA: 6,756 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 2,500,000

" VAGANT LOT

Lot 68 Block 2 Atong Road 1,
Minuyan, San Jose Del Monte,
Bulacan

LA: 835 sgm

I Interior Genesis St.,

Brgy Kaypian, San Jose
Del Monte City, Bulacan
LA: 1060 sqm

Blk 1 Lots 13, 14, 15 and Bk, 2
Lots 4 & 5, Within Marvilie Subd.,
Brgy. Sto. Cristo, San Jose

Del Monte Bulacan

LA: 1790 sgm

5 vacant lots

Lot 2 Block 4, JMJ Subdivision,
Brgy. Abangan Norte, Marilao
Bufacan

LA:233 sgm

Panique, San Jose, Bulacan,
LA: 2,979 sgm

Na. 833 P N. Ramos Extension,
Bgy. Sto. Tomas, Sta. Maria,
Bulacan

LA 14,256 sgm

VACANT LOT

L3-A Along M. Jacinto St , Bgy.
Paco, Obanda, Bulacan
LA: 337.50 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 750,000

VACANT LOT

31 B4, Vermillion St.,
Pecksonville Subd., Tungkong
Mangga,

San Jose del Monte, Bulacan
LA: 240 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 600,000
Lot 4 Block 3 Samaka Road,
Kaybanban, San Jose Del

Monte, Bulacan
LA: 987 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 300,000

VACANT LOT

Provincial Road, Atlag, Malolos,
Bulacan
LA: 902 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 2,500,000
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
SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

Lot 3 Blk 1, Progressive Subd.,
Llano, Caloocan City

LA: 240 sgm
1-storey house

FA: 120 sgm

NOUSE & LOT

EE T‘I‘jnﬁ'lgﬁ 'v'rﬂa%% Elpg'_.- [RESS

LA 340 Bl:.ﬁ‘l FA:151 sgm

1-alor Sflll el tvne hause with
JBH & 31 som
coversid cﬂrpnr!

2 \q
[IC: TORaAY Wil N'i

WIELT LA

SELLING PRICE: P 3,300,000

HOUSE & LOT
89,10, & 11 Blk 5 Alorag Capricorn
é Ma, L Ués?y ubi amarin,

can

rasgl | duglumggjgmgc?gqm 2-sty res'|

fildig- 11

SELLING PRICE: P &,000,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lois 3 & 4 Block 8, Pcs-04-
00003050, Deparo Subd,,
Caloocan City

LA: 180 sgm FA: 140 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000



* PHOLLIE : 816-9370

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 11, Block 15, #13

cor, Mairobl Sta., Visia ‘an:ilslgﬂ-I

Merih Exec, Villsge.: Liano,
Caloocan ity

LA 192 som”  FA 163 sgm
2 storey, 3BR & 3TH

sEm e
Y L

o Hil R R

SELLING PRICE: P 2,500,000

APARTMENT
Lot 3 Bk 40 Lanzones St
Camarin Area D Caloocan City
LA: 244 4 sgm FA: 202 5 sgm
6-Uinit Apartment Bldg

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

P VACANT LOT

Lot 440 Int. Kabatuhan Road,
Deparo, Caloccan City

LA: 220 sgqm

NOUSE & LOT
Lot 458-D-B Damingo

Compound, Deparo Caloocan City

LA: 170 sgm FA: 64 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,000,000

P VACAT LOT g

Lot 3 Blk 17, Bankers Village |,
Bagumbong, Caloocan City
LA: 360 sgm

CALOOCAN

SELLING PRICE: P 1,700,000

P VACANT LOT

Lot 572-A-9-J Arsenia Village,
Brgy. Bagumbong,

Caloccan City

LA: 184 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 850,000

P VACANT LOT

Lot 11 Biock 26 lronwood St
Rainbow Village 5, Depara,
Caloocan City

LA: 309 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 950,000 SELLING PRICE: 4,750,000

Lot 7 Blk 27,Lot 30 & 31
Blk 25 Campo Isagani St.,
Bankers Vilage Il, Tala
Caloocan City

LA: 851 sgm

HOUSE & LOT

No. 106 Tahimik St ,
Calaanan Caloocan City

LA: 348 sam FA: 195 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 3,500,000

P VACANT LOT e

Lot 6 Interior Bagumicang Road,
Bagumbong, Novaliches,
Caloocan City

LA: 177 sgm

Lot 6 Blk 43 Belgrade St
Vista Verde, Nerth Executive
Viliage, Caloocan City

LA: 155 sgm

Lot 4 Block 50 Rainbow Village,
Deparo, Caloocan
LA: 261 sam

SRS N

[T T
R

P VACANT LOT (R

- BUILDING

Ng. 231 Rivera St., Sta. Quiteria,

Caloocan City

LA: 430.5 sgm

4-sty building - 289 sgm/ 3-sty w/
mezz bldg-320sgm / 2-sty bldg -
98 sgm

Lots 59 & 60 Blk 5 Annalee
Heights 3t., Parkview Heights
Subd., Bagumbong,
Caloocan City

LA: 338 sgm

Lot 13 Block 26 Ironwood St.,
Rainbow Village 5, Deparg,
Caloocan City

LA: 309 sgm

‘SELLING PRICE: P 927.000

VACANT LOT
Lot 441-A, along existing
unpaved road, Cabatuhan,
Brgy. Departo, Caloocan City
LA: 7,333 sam

SELLING PRICE: P 11,000,000

11




Lots 17 & 18 Block 2 Golden St.
cor Silver Sts. Caloocan
Industrial Subd., Kaybiga,
Caloocan City

LA: 5,930sgm

2 Vacant industrial lots fit for
medium-sized warehouse or

¢ PHOLLIE : 816-9370
VACANT LOT

L 14 & 15, B 2 Paul cor. Luke
Sts., Del Munda Subd.,
Llano, Calcocan City

LA: 480 sqm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,200,000

¢ PETE : 845-5815

Lot 2 Block 1 S M. Bernardino
Avenue, Silangan Subd.,
| lano, Caloocan City

LA: 344 sgm FA: 395 sgm

Single-detached School bldg

‘NOUSE & LOT

Lot 11 & 12 Block 11, Baes
cor. Dahlia Streets,
Perpetual Village 7,
Malumot, Baccor, Cavite
LA: 272 sgqm

FA: 200 sqm

2-storey with 5BR & 3TB

Lot 5:Gi [LRE) Pad-68708
Baulista Compound,
Binakayan, kawt, Cavile
L& B34-sqm  FA: 558 8g0m
2-atorey With TBR & 618

Lots 352 & 353 Tirona Highway,
Bo. Salinas, Bacoor, Cavite
LA: 850 sgm FA: 313 sgm

2-storey residential building

| SELLING PRICE: P 5,210,000

Jackson cor Ontario St., Area-J
Bo.J Lumbreras, GMA, Cavite
LA: 180 sgm FA: 204 sgm

2-storey residential house
lot with 4BR and 1TB

| SELLING PRICE: P 1,400,000 _

CAVITE

VACANT LOT

1034 P Jacinto St.

Brgy Kaybiga, Ca!pocan City
LA: 7,776sgm

Vacant industrial lof.

50 meters from the main road,
(Gen. Luis St)

SELLING PRICE: P23,000,000

[?; OFFER TO PURCHASE FORM

« Al offers. must be submitted: in the official Offer o
Purchase Farm, duly filled out and signed. The saitl form
may be sibmitled directly or senl through fax or email with
atached scanned copy of tha signed Cffer o Purchase
form (trant and back) 1o the CUSTOMER CARE DESK ol

Property Sales and Leases.
FAX: (02)816-9967

Emall: BUENAMANO®@&bpi.com.ph.

No 102 Menudo St.,

Fiesta Homes, Bo. San Jose,
Dasmarinas, Cavite

LA: 196 sqm FA: 316.16 sgm
2 storey house with 4BR & 2TB

Lot 6 Block 16 Bur Oak St ,
Qakridge Subdivision, Bo.
Salawag, Dasmarifias; Cavite

LA: 85 sgqm FA: 83 46 sgm

2-storay residential house &
lot with 4BR and 2TB

L-2479-0-1-F Carenville Subd.,
Brgy. Magdalo, Kawit, Cavite

LA: 72 sgm FA: 42 sgm

one-storey hause with
1BR & 1TB

P H0USE & 0T RN

Lot 11-C-4 Maharlika East,
Tagaytay City

LA: 162 sgm FA: 227 sgm
2-storey house w/

4BR and 3TB; w/ attic




* PETE : 845-5815

AR =

Lot 19 Block 2 Niog St.

BO. Talaba, Bacoor, Cavite
LA: 240 sgm FA: 190 sgm
1-storey Residential

|
i
|
|
|
|
|

HOUSE & LOT

No. 297 Anabu 2-F, Imus,
Cavite

LA: 1,023 sgm

FA: 280 sgm

Lot with one-storey
Residential buifding

SELLING PRICE: P 4,100,000

HOUSE & LOT

L13 B4 No. 8 Ma. Cristina St_,
Sta. Lucia Village, Panapaan,
Bacoor, Cavite

LA: 204 sgm FA: 112 sgm
1-stry house w/ 3BR & 2T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 2 Block 13 Phase 1, Perpstual
Village 7, Bgy. Malumot,

Bacoor, Cavite

LA: 141 sgm FA: 206 sgm
2-stry 2BR & 2 T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000

Lot 1876-A Bo. Tapia, Gen
Trias, Cavite City

LA: 400 sgm FA: 147.46 sam
2 storey residential with 48R
and 3TB

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 1770-A-1 Along Brgy
Capipisa Rd., Brgy Capipisa,
Tanza, Cavite

LA: 2,300 sgm  FA: 170 sgm

-

SELLING PRICE: P 5,000,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 18 Block 20

Menroe Rd,, Metropolis,
Bay. Manggaharn, Cavite
LA: 150 sgm FA: 112 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

HOUSE & LOT

No. 2 Diwa St., Bahayang
Pagasa Subd., Bacoor, Cavite
LA 211 sgm FA: 162 b sgm
3-stry 3BR & ZT&B

SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000

Lot 44 Block 11 Kingfisher St.,
Southcrest Vilage, Bgy San
Agustin, Dasmarinas, Cavite

LA: 55sgm - FA: 63 sgm
2 sterey with 2BR & 1TB
_—— mals -

HOUSE & LOT

No. 883 Manila-Cavite City Rd
Dalahican, Cavite City
LA: 601 sgm FA: 285 sgm
Lot with resd’l bldg 2-starey
with 3BR & 2TB
Maniia
Bay

SELLING PRICE: P 4,600,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lots 9 & 10 Biock 2 Dexterville
Classic, Sabang, Dasmarifias,
Cavite

LA: 451 sgm FA: 173 25 sgm
2-stry 4BR & 2 TRB

SELLING PRICE: P 3,150,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lat 2-A Mars St, Satellite Homes,
San Jose, Dasmarifias, Cavite
LA:171sgm  FA: 250 sgm
2-stry 3BR & 2T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 2,500,000

HOUSE & LOT
Liots 1:and 2, Block C-2.0L Along
Congressinnal Hoad, By San
Gabndd Garera Mararo Aaeres, Cavie
LA B0 =gm  FA B4 sam
Lof with residential; 2BR &1TB

B b ‘ll..'. /

SELLING PRICE: P 5,200,000

HOUSE & LOT
Lols 1:268-A-2, 1152, 1754
Mo, 827 D Aosann Lopez Jasng
and Balksterng 5t Dlr_[}y B
Letsugas Zore B, Cavile City
LA-BOT-gam . FA 350 8o
‘with 2-storay Bda: &-a bBdngalos

2

SELLING PRICE: P 4,000,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 17 Block 27 Butternut St.,
Greensborough Subd., Sabang,
Dasmarifias, gavite

LA 75sgm  FA: 129 sgm
2-siry 3BR& 2 T4B

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 3H Navarete Compound,
Dulong Habay, Bacoor, Cavite
LA 168 sgm FA: 120 sgqm
1-stry 3BR & 2T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

13



P* PETE : 845-5815

14

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 29 Block 11 Faith St.,
Cityland Carmona, Cavite
LA: 100 sgm FA; 83.92 sgm
Lot with 2-storey bldg; 4 BR; 2 TB

SELLING PRICE: P 900,000

UILOIN

Aiong) G, Tirore Foway cof, PRong
Bavyari sl Potilacion. Hedt Cavite
L& 510 mgm FA 205 s
t-giorey cornmencial baild

(CALL Elile Cubwr 81

Lot 3-B-2-C-2-B and 3-B-2-C-3-B
Macapagal St., Zapote Village,
Bacoor Cavite

LA: 1,980 sgm

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 98B, Bacao 2 Road,
Bgy Bacao 2,

Gen Trias, Cavite

LA: 100 sgrn FA: 192 sgm
3-storey, 4BR, 4T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000

AT

Lot 27 Block 22 Carmelite St ,
Stateland Hills Subd.,
Buenavista, Gen. Triag, Cavite
LA: 947 sgm  FA; 1591 sgm
four-storey residential/office
building & 1-storey warehouse

Lot 7 Blk. 18, Springvills
Gawaran Heights, Bo. Mglino,
Bacoor, Cavite
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

SELLING PRICE: P 4,000,000

VACANT LOT

Lot 1457-G-3-2 Governor's
Drive Poblacion Naic Cavite

LA: B69 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,824,900

VACANT LOT

Lot 10 Blk 42, The Orchard
Resd'l Est., Golf & Country Club,
Salitran, Dasmarifias, Cavite

LA; B64 sgm

Comer Lot, Along Main Road

SELLING PRICE: P 4,000,000

J___CAVITE Y
P iicinr o

VACANT LOT

Guadarama, Alta Mira Subdivision,
Puerto f\zul, Ternate Cavite

=

LA: 300 sgm LA: 300 sgm LA: 300 sgm
Lot 3 Block 6 Lot 4 Block 6 Lot 5 Block 6
P 498,750 P 498,750 P 498,750
LA: 300 sgm LA: 300 sgm
Lot @ Block 6 Lot 2 Block 6
\ P 498,750 P 498,750 j/
VACANT LOT VACANT LOT

Lot 7, Block 37, The
Orchard Golf & Country
Club, Salitran, Dasmarinas,
Cavite

LA: 416 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 2,600,000

VAGANT LOT
Alang Tagaytay Sta Rosa Road,

Egy. Tartaria, Silang, Cavite
LA: 2,365 sgm

Lot 2271 & 2273, Provincial
Road, Poblacion, Gen Trias
Cavite

LA: 3,111 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 4,700,000

VACANT LOT
Lot 2 Block 21 St. Bonafice St.,
Windward Hills Subd., Bgy.
Burel, Dasmarifias, Cavite
LA: 130 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 2,500,000

VACANT LOT

Lot 9 Block 2 Texas St.,
Cityview Subd , Paliparan,
Dasmarifias, Cavite

LA: 500 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 500,000

SELLUING PRICE: P 500,000

VACANT LOT
Lot 22 BIk 15
Tagaytay Heights Subd ,
Tagaytay Cavite
LA: 281sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000



* PETE : 845-5815

VAGANT LOT

{ ot 889 Nos 972, 975, 977
and 983 Magallanes St.,
Bo. Maduya, Carmona, Cavite

LA: 1,443 sqm

¢ KAREN : 845-5804

SELLING PRICE: P 2,600,000

Lot 2080-G-4 Saint Francis
Homes 1 Extensicn, Brgy.
Halang, Bifian, Laguna

LA 214 sqm FA: 129.32 sgm
2-strv house with 4BR & 3T&B

L

-ﬁ;}l

—
T i~

SELLING PRICE: P'2,100,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 18 Block 110, Ruby St
Juana 1 Cornplax, Begy
Halarﬁj. Biran Lagura

LA 180egm FA; 147.8 sgm
25y house w/ 38R & 2T&

- ..
- [ —
o N

|

;- P

SELLING PRICE: P 1,700,000

. HOUSE & LOT

Lat 1 Blk 3 Malihan
Subdivision, Brgy. Real
Calamba City, Laguna
LA: 228 sgm FA: 93 sgm
1-storey house

l.ot 2 Lizon Drive cor Rizat 51,
Macana Vilage 3, Binan, Laguina
LA 187 sgm FAC 171.85.s5gm
1-sicray resicential housa with
4ER and 318

SELLING PRICE: P 1,800,000

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 5 Bk 11, Digital St , PLDT
Village, Bo. Soro-soro,
Binan, Laguna
LA: 120 sgm FA: 112 sgm
2-alry hodgs wiIBR & 3TB

P liouse & L07 N

Lot 2 Blk 3 Malihan
Subdivision, Brgy Rea!
Calamba City, Laguna

LA- 227 sgm

FA: 288 sgm

2-storey house with 5BR &
4T&B

CAVITE

VAGANT LOT

Lot 2733-T, Brgy De ocampo,
Trece Martires City, Cavite

LA: 1,000 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 500,000

VACANT LOT

Lot 3-A, Psd-04-084115,
Bo. Cabuco,
Trece Martires City

LA: 10,000 sqm

SELLING PRICE: P 3,860,000

- HOUSE & LOT

Lot 27 Block ¥ Kanmungan
51, Pamana Hormes, Bucal,
Calamba Cily .

LA: 200sgm FA:135.sam
t-siry house wi 480 &.2TaB

b i ¥

SELLING PRICE: P 1,200,000

" 'HDUSE & LOT
Lot 23 Blk 32, Golden City
Subd., Sta. Rosa City, Laguna

LA: 88 sgm FA: 216 sgm
3-storey house w/4BR & 2TB

|~

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

E:l A Block 22, Abad
=antos, Pacia: Complex 1,
San Pedro, Laginsg

LAz 271 sqm Fia B 28 sam
l-gioray resideninl ouse

with 36H snd 178

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 23 Block 1, Road Lot 1,
Villa Valentina, Bgy Parian,
Calamba City

LA: 148 sgm FA: 200sgm
2-stry house w/ 3BR & 1T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 1,700,000

WOUSE & LOT

Lot 25 Blk 32, Golden City
Subd., Sta. Rosa City, Laguna
LA: 88 sgm FA: 52 sgm

1-stry house w/1BR & 1TB

B

HOUSE & LOT \

Lots 26 & 27 Blk 11 San
Felipe St,, San Carlos
Village, Cabuyao, Laguna
LA: 135 sgm

FA: 123.2 sgm

2-storey res’| house with
5BR and 2TB

17



'KAREN : 845-5804

r 40T
Lots 34 4

Hamirez .ﬁ-.va Gﬂtﬁqur' 1 Subd.,
San Pedro, L&g

LA: 552 sgqm FA 418 sgm)
Bungalow wi 28R & ZTH:
senvants quarters w/ ZBH & 1TE |

Lm‘ B Biock 2 Daigy St., Spring
Homea Subd., Calamiba City
L&; 145sqgm. FAS 171 sgen
Z-ziorey reaidentiat house

w/ 4BF & ZTR

82 Vergara St. (Alley), Cuyab,
San Pedro, Laguna

LA: 81.97 sgm FA: 170 sgm
2-siry, 5BR, 2T&B

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 4 Blk 7 Golden Meadows
Ave., Golden Meadows
Subd , Bifian, Laguna

LA: 215 sgm FA: 178.6 sgqm
2-stry house w/ 4BR & 4T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 3 000,000

18

f“‘!‘.‘ffﬁ' ik '"‘\

| L27 B11 No. 513 Mapayapa

Straal, United San Padro
Subdivision, San Pedrmo, Lﬂguna
|.A; 368 8gm FA:L 260 =gm
1-storay house wf 2BR & 178
- =

Lot 20 Black 8, Switzerland St

Girealland Subd., San Antonio,
San Pedro, Laguna

| LA 180 sgm  FA 1765 sgm
1-storey house w/ 5BR& 3 TB

L5 B19 Along Rolls Royce
St., Noel Homes Subd., Bgy.
Halang, Bifian, Laguna

LA: 180 sgm FA: 156 sgm
1storey House with 3BR 1TB

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 25 Blk 5 Sampaguita St.,
San Lorenzo South Phase 1A
Annex, Sta. Rosa City
LA 76sgm  FA: 42 sgm
1-stry house w/ 2BR & 1T&8

I —_ | e 9 Lt o et gt

SELLING PRICE: P 600,000

LAGUNA

Lar ~~
V" Hou ¥y
Lols 6 &8 E-Il::ch 4 Cludad
Grande Subd,, Poblacidn,
Sta. Hosa, Laguna
LA 300 sgmy FA: 285 sgm

| E—sw_ houss with 5BR & 5TB |
Pt B\
., T

-A-l-..h. R P —L \1
i Lots Bio 9 Block 2 i
omanyvilie Subg, Ph2,
{ oy Sinalhan, Sta. Rosa City |
LA

453 =g FA: 363.79 sqm
}wy Tmus& w! 4BR & 678

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 4-Pcs-04-012395 Saturn
St., Ma. Aurora Hts. Subd.
San Pedro Laguna

LA: 55 sgm  FA: 84.41 sgm
2-storey; 2 BR; 1 T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 600,000

* DICK : 845-5807

Along Old Nafional Highway,
Brgy. Platero, Bifian, Laguna |
LA 2122sgm

.

CHOUCE £ 11 \
P Ut 5 (07 RN
| Lot 140-A Along Sinalhan Road, |

I Brgy. Sinalhan, Sta. Rosa City
LA; 3175sgm  FA: 200 sqm

| 1-storey house w/ 3BR & 3 TB

I 00SE 5 10T

| Lots 17,18 &19 Interior Neptune
{ St Ma, Aurofa Heighits Suid
Ean F‘En:;!ra

|
|
Laguna l
&l:lp'r F&: 118 sgm
13 su:llaca lals; 2 Bes'l units
i | 2 storey, 'bRA & T8 each unit l

P

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 416 P. Gomez St., Brgy
Ibaba, Sta. Rosa, Laguna
LA:362 sgm FA: 216.2 sqm
single-detached house with
Servant's Quarter

-3

.a

a__— —

SELLING PRICE: P 2,500,000

Brgy PLATERD ﬂ

BINAN DOCTORS »
ST MICHEAL'S COLLEGE &




* DICK : 845-5807

 _BUILDING

SEZ Il, Brgy. Canlubang, Calamba, Laguna
LA: 3,825 sgm  FA: 2,100 sgm
T=siry aimight Inausirial siruciung

* KAREN : 845-5804

HOUSE & LOT HOUSE & LOT

Lot 3 Blk 3 Sta Rosa Estate
2A, Sta. Rosa City, Laguna
Bifian,Laguna LA: 183 sgm FA: 189 sgm
LA: 145sqm  FA: 246 sqm 2-storey house with 3BR &
2-storey house with AT&B

5BR & 3T&B

Lot 8 Blk 13, Batulao St.,
San Jose Village Il (P-6},

SELLING PRICE: P 3,000,000

Malihan Subdivision,
Brgy. Real Calamba City, Laguna

Ltot4 Blk 3 LA: 210 sgm ?Q\\\»_g&i"
Lot5 Blk3 LA: 210 sgm
Lot7 Blk3 LA: 210 sqm
Lot8 Blk3 LA; 210 sgm

N

P VACANT LOT

Lot 5 Blk 9 Zabailla 1
Subd, Sta. Rosa, Laguna
LA: 187 sqm

SELLING PRICE: P 850,000

Lot 6 Blk 7 Cataquiz
Subd., 5ta. Rosa, Laguna
LA: 272.4 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 700,000

Lot 3 Phase 2A, Innovation St., Carmelray Industrial Park 1, \\

SELLING PRICE: P 4,600,000

'\

#

LA: 283sgm FA! 285 83sgm

{CALL Ellie Cube 816-9954)

64 A Bonifacio St. Canlalay Bifan, Laguna \\

2-stry bldg. each floor measuring 142.97=am frontags of 12 3m

HOUSE & LOT

L5 B2, No. 1158, Honaoria
Street, Honoria Subd,

Dela Paz, Bifian, Laguna
LA; 252 sgm FA: 203 sqm
2-siry house w/ 6BR & 3TB

SELLING PRICE: P 650,000

P VACANT LOT

Lot 26 Block 8, Kamagong
St., Sta. Cecilia Subd.,

- Brgy. Parian, Calamba
City, Laguna
LA: 188 sgm

P VACANT LOT 4R

MNo. 785 Lot 4-B. Cuyab
Road, Brgy. Cuyab,
San Pedro, Laguna

LA: 329 sgm

HOUSE & LOoT

Lots 13, 15:& 17 Blogk 22
Karsgong Lans,

Aoacia Park Homiss
Calarmba, Laguna

LA 135 sgm FA: 127.5 sgm
Asiny Hes house w) 30H &

P VACANT LOT 4R

Lot 19 Block 29, Bougain-
villa St., CERIS 1 Subd.,
Canlubang, Laguna

LA: 240 sgm

P VACANT LOT S

Lot 11 Bleck 73 Danac St ,
Phase X, South City Homes,
Binan, Laguna

LA: 207sgm
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Lot 8

Block 7

Lot 33 LA: 300 sqm - P 1,800,000
Lot 34 LA: 300 sgm - P 1,800,000
Lot 35 LA: 328 sqm - P 1,968,000
Lot 40 LA: 426 sqm - P 2,556,000
Lot 10 LA: 300 sgm - P 1,800,000
Lot 12 LA: 324 sqm - P 1,944,000
Lot 13 LA: 427 sqm - P 2,562,000
Lot 14 LA: 609 sqm - P 3,654.000
Lot 15 LA: 449 sqm - P 2,694,000
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

Roxas Blvd. Parafague City
FA: 95.15 sgm

Residential condo unit

w/1BR & 2TB

P TOWNHOUSE QR

Unit 11 Block 10 Elysium
Condominium, BF Homes Subd ,
Paranaque City

FA:166.37 sgm

2 storey townhouse

Lal 13 Blook 1 San MaQesl 5t

Saint Martin Subtyd.
Parananl
§=0)¢
Lﬂ%r snudiure

'SELLING PRICE: P 1,100,000

PARANAQUE

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 14 Blk 1 No. 18304 Sampaguita
St., Matatdo Homes,
Parariaque City
LA: 286 sgm

FA: 12

SELLING PRICE: P 1,800,000

CONDOMINIUM

init 1902 Bayview
International Tower I,
Roxas Blvd,
Parafiaque City

FA: 195 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 6,825,000

Unit 5 Block 13, The Elysium
Anulrra fvenue, BF Homes
Pararagua Ciy

EA: 184 B1 Bgm

2-atarey fownhiouss W 3BH &
ZTH, Malo's room & camport

Unit 702 Pacific Coast Plaza,
1st Villamar St.,

Tambo, Parafaque City

FA: 172.69 sgm

Residential condo

wf 3BR & 3TB & 1 parking slot

BUILDING

FPNS Bic., Sars Anlomio
Ave, 340 %-.r_rl_unil. Wty 1
Farafaoiue ::ul-i-_
Lacaolhagm  EA 382 sgm
2-alorey rpadeantialy
cormmarem! Duildifng

SELLING PRICE: P 7,700,000

Unit €39 Muttinational
Garden Townhomes,
Multinational Village,
Paranaque City
FA:1B2 sgm

2 storey townhouse

SELLING PRICE: P 3,640,000

&P} Selling Frica
5 higher
n Iocatlon of proparty

(o] =]

waf 8P or 2V whichover

lipn Fee - gradudled rate hasad on 5P
) 5 ol BP ol BT Milllon)
» Realty Taxes - for \he mmaining months of the year

from elisle of 4ull payment
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DICK : 845-5807

N

Unit 9-A, 9/F Washington [ ai s s o
Tower, Pacific Avenue, ;
Asia World,

Parafiague City

FA: 333.20sgm
Residential condo unit
at the 9th fir. unit has
4BR & 5TBs.

PARANAQUE

Qarking slots

25-27 LP Leviste Ave.
Levitown, Paranaque City
LA: 5743 sgm

FA: 846.5 sgm

Lot improved with 2-storey
residential bldg.(4BR & 5TB)
With old swimming pool,
gazebo, etc.

~_ BUILDING

8333 Dr. A. Santos Avenue (Sucat Road),

San Antonio, Paranague City

LA: 6,950 sgm

FA: 6,460 sgm

Industrialf Commercial complex consisting of 3-storey
office building and 2 industrial warehousebuildings

\ LT el

\

o

* JOANA : 816-9727

Unit GM-104 Taft Office Center,
Taft Avenue, Pasay City

FA: 134.06 sgqm

office condorminium unit

BUILDING

CONDOMINIUM

Unit BY-232, Flerida Block 11,

cor Leveriza Sts., Pasay City
FA: 188.33 sgm
Residential condo

SELLING PRICE: P8.500,000

Lot 2833-B-6, No. 646 Ruiz St.,
San Roque, Pasay City
LA:165.6 sgm FA: 725 sgm

5 Stry; 14 bdrms & 14 T&B

SELLING PRICE: P4,750,000

Balagtas Villas, Along Balagtas

J

APARTMENT

Lots 2247-A-3, 2247-A-4 and
2247-A-5, Psd. 13-013103
Maytubig St., Pasay City,
behind Trader's Hotel

LA: 809.8 sgm

9-door residential apartments

SELLING PRICE: P 10,000,000

__ VACANT LOT

2457 M Dela Cruz St.,
San Roque, Pasay City
LA: 516 sgm

e




* DICK : 845-5807

2744 P, Zamora St., Brgy
San Regue, Pasay City
LA; 1,727 sgm

2 com'l building

& 1res’l building

.

* JOANA : 816-9727

P HOUSE & LOT g

No. 1053 P. Bernal St.,
Rosario, Pasig City

LA: 107 sgm FA: 175 sgm
2-storey Res'l house

with 3BR and 2TB

g e B

\'\

» HEIDI : 845-5870

HOUSE & LOT

" HOUSE & LOT

L3 B6 No. 142 Charisma St ,
Dona Andrea Subd.,

Brgy. Rosario, Pasig City
LA: 203 sgm FA: 321 sgm
1-storey House wf basement

Bk 12 EIEW.I'EEI'I 15t & 2nid Sts & 2nd & 3rd Ave,,

Hwarﬂ: ﬂ 'v'lllaga B
Fai 461 sgm
Eﬂibr Ffr.{szén:tanu&I House

with 5

24F( East Tower,
Fhilipping Stack
Exchan%e Center
Oﬂlgas arter,

F‘ass
3—4‘{5 5qm
F'Efrmousa unif with 25

parking slots & 4
storage units

N

Sta Lucia, Pasig City

ELLING PRICE: P32,000,000
b

PASAY

VACANT LOT

2247 Aurcra Blvd,
$an Rogue, Pasay City
LA: 1,411 sgm

With old Structures

SELLING PRICE: P30,000,000

HOUSE & LOT

120 Bern St. Greenpark Village,
Manggahan, Pasig City

LA: 234 sgm FA: 219.86 sgm
2-sterey Residential house

with 5BR and 3TB

HOUSE & LOT

No. 26 F. Banaag St.,
Brgy. Pineda, Pasig City

SELLING PRICE: P 3,800,000

LA: 348 sgm

FA: 152 sgm
1-storey house
with 3BR and 3TB

SELLING PRICE: P 5,900,000

HOUSE & LOT

#57 San Isidro St., Kapitolyo, Pasig
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
Quezon City

LA: 20Csgm  FA: 14b sgm
1-storey house w/ 3BR & 2T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000

HOUSE & LOT 4

Lot €, 119-A Gonzales Street,
Gonzales Compound, Damong
Maliit, Novaliches, Guezon City
LA: 176 sgm FA: 176 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 1-C, Jewel St., cor. Forest
Hills Drive, Forest Hills
LA: 465 sgm
2 storey house

SELLING PRICE: P 4,000,000

HOUSE & LOT

#105 10th Ave , Cubao,
Quezon City

LA: 318 sgm

FA: 160+183 sgm

2 storey duplex res'l /
comm'l bldg

w/2BR & 1 T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 5,500,000

Lot 21-A, Emmanuel corner
Fatima Sts , Greenfields 3 Subd.,
Novaliches, Quezon City

LA: 220 sgm FA: 178 sgm
1-storey residential house

SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000

!

HOUSE & LOT

L10 B9, Athena St,,
North Olympus Subd ,
Novaliches, Quezon City

LA: 184 sgm FA. 310 sgm

- SELLING PRICE: P 4,100,000

HOUSE & LOT

93 Cenacle Dr , Sanville Subd ,
Tandang Sora, Q.C

LA: 530 sgm FA: 513 sqm

2 storey house w/ 8BR & 5T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 10,000,000

HOUSE & LOT

20 Malvar St Proj 4,
Quezon City
LA: 79sgm FA: 111 sam

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000
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"TENG : 845-5229

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 12 Block 2 #325
Villa Verde Ave.,
Villa Verde Homes,
Nova. Quezon City
LA: 240 sgm

FA: 35 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,300,000

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 17 Blk 19, #17 Ames Street,
North Fairview Subd , Q.C.
LA: 300 sgm FA: 170 sgm
1 storey; 3BR & 3TB

+

SELLING PRICE: P 2,500,000

HOUSE & LOT
L7-L B104 #1C Bayaya St ,

Paltok, SFDM, Quezon City
LA: 544 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 5,500,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 6-B,Na. 56 ignacio Ave.,
Nerth Susana Executive Village,
Matandang Balara, QC

LA: 117 sgm FA: 216 sgm

2storey; 3BR& 4 TB

SELLING PRICE: P 2,750,000

HOUSE & LOT

L3 BT Jowville Orve. Joywlle
Subd, | Brgy. Sar Agus

hlmvallahes: Cueszon City
LA 240 =am Fa: 157 sam
| sferey noss w 4B &4 TAB

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

HOUSE & LOT

No. 14 Bayanihan Drive cor.
Batis St , Bayanihan Vil ,
Bahay Tore, Q.C i
LA 462 1 sgm  FA: 400 sgm

i = - -

SELLING PRICE: P 4,300,000

HOUSE & LOT
No. 10 Kathering 8t , Parkway
Village, Quezon City
LA: 450 sgm FA. 462 sgm

2 storey; 5 BR & 5TB

OTHERS

Lot 1, Pos-13-001383 Fidel Exin.,
San Agustin, Novaliches Q.C
LA: 446 sgm

1 storey house (FA: 97 sqm)
garment building (FA: 311 sgm)

SELLING PRICE: P 4,000,000

QUEZON CITY

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 586-Naw-B-6-0-58- 1
Aleaniarg St (Banial Ext |,
Aloantara Cmpd.,

Tandang Sord, Q.0

LA 200egm © A 140 sgm
1 storey

|

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000 .

HOUSE & LOT

No 03 Lourdes Street, Buenmar
Subd., Novaliches, Quezon City
LA: 403 sgm
1 storey

FA: 960 sam

HOUSE & LOT
L13 B30, A Benifacio St.,
Sta. Lucia, San Bartolome, Q.C.
LA: 164.4sgm FA: 124 sgm
2 storey

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 42, Block 17, No.13 Sandiko
Street corner Ortega Street, BF
Homes, Quezon City

LA: 752 sgm FA: 355 sqm
1storey

SELLING PRICE: P 8,300,000

HOUSE & LOT
#59 Insurance St , GSIS Vill,,
Proj. 8, Quezon City
LA: 200 sgm FA: 176 sgm
1 storey

SELLING PRICE: P 2,800,000

HOUSE & 10T

24D Aniceta St., Kainginin Rd ,
Brgy A. Samson, Balintawak,
Quezon City

LA: 273.5sgm FA: 383.5 sqm
2 storey;3BR & 2TB

L’f\_ ) FIRST-COME. FIRST-SERVED POLICY

First-come, First-senved |s our-sarvice policy
whereby the offers lo purchase are altended to
in the omder that they are received without othear
biases and preferences. This policy shall apply

only to offers which are equal to or higher than
our asking price.



QUEZON CITY

: . n .‘ ‘\
r. il
?‘P Streel, Mew Manila, Bo, Kalusugan, Lol 7 & 8 Block 140, No. 157 Toientino St, San Francisco Del Monte,

Lot 1 -'5.& 1-BP‘at!-1?T1E NS
{duazon Clb,,r

ﬂl,wnn E,'.'rrg.- B
i-lmsaﬁnr&atr Snlrl%a-.ral (basement) L& 2345 sgm BACBAD By
101 1t3b Splll evel arnd2nd level] Zigly House with 6513 & 5TH. & 1.6t
(i e LR L SELLING PRICE: P28,000,000

80 i FwWimming poo

HOUSE & LOT HOUSE & LOT

Lot 14 Blk K-34, No.85 Kamias Road, Quezon City
LA: 5618 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P21,500,000

Lot 18, Block 40,

No. 111 Esteban Abada St.,
Loyola Heights,
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
[ 33 = E=EoEEEEEEaEFE
IS = I ) D DL R B | B e 2 U )
| 5 5 |.||||1|-|IH-“Lii1I o
T X
:.’IEHHH"L“W'&—!—I—H—HMN !;Iliﬂi__“|||“||i| HH '.|
T e o s | o o i o e ot e e e e o
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VACANT LOT VACANT LOT VACANT LOT VACANT LOT
Lot 8 Block 4 llang ilang St., #356 Production St Lot 4, Pcs-3056, Phase 3 Empire
Palmera Homes, Ph. 2, Bassa Quezon City Lot 6 #19 Damong Maliit View Park Subd,, Capitol District
Sta. Monica, Nova. Q.C. ) Quezon City
LA: 350 sqm LA: 336 sgr St., Dantes Subdivision |, LA: 400 sam

SELLING PRICE: P 700,000

SELLING PRICE: P 3,000,000

Novaliches
Quezon City
LA: 258 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,000,000

SELLING PRICE: P 1,200,000
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» BU : 845.5805

QUEZON CITY

VACANT LOT

Lot 4 Block 2
Commonwealth Ave.,
Capitol District,
Quezon City

LA: 679 sgm

N

'SELLING PRICE: ¥ 13,500,000

Lot 8 Block 244

No. 85 Kaliraya St.,
Tatalon, Quezon City
LA: 916.50sgm

N

No. 56 Mayor Ignacio
Santos Diaz St.
(formerly Banahaw St.),
San Martin De Porres,
Cubao, Quezon City
LA: 1,003 sgm

o

* DAGUB : 816-9956
WAREHOUSE

Along Ocean Park Ave., Bgy. Sauyo,
Novaliches, Cluezon City

LA: 7,443 sgm FA; 3,090 sqm, 969 sgm
and 204 sgm Industrial bldg.,
warehouse and canteen

SELLING PRICE: P55,000,000

e J

VACANT LOT

SELLING PRICE: P32,000,000

19 Natib St., Cubao,

Quezon City 5 dé
LA: 2,085 sqm S A
BUILDING

Along Quirino Highway,Brgy. Guled,
Novaliches, Quezon City

LA: 23,372 sgm  FA: 825 sgm

4 lots improved with three (3)
single-storey commercial/residential
buildings, 250 sgm, 315 sgm

and 260 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P290,000,000

d LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKERS
ARE WELCOME FOR ACCREDITATION!

For details, @ » 8455800
A} : BUENAMANO@bpi.com.ph




* BU : 845-5805

Brgy Mahabang Parang,
Angono, Rizal

LA: 24,468sgm
Rectangular In shape
and with flat terrain.
Frontage along Sakura
Road is 174.04 meters
with an average depth
of 140.59 meters.

* JONG : 816-9957

W ='.'°VTT‘E’ oy
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|
Lot 4 Acle St., Poblacion,
| Angono, Rizal .
| LA 222 5gm FA: 135.80 sgm I
" 1 storey house 3BR & 1T8

" HOUSE &.LOT _
Lotg:21 & 22 Biock 3, Onyx Street,
o Vista Suba, Broy Mayarmod,
Antipalo Ciy

A 253 som Fé: 180 sqm
Qe siorey, 487, 3 T4 B

£

Lot 1 C. Lawis Ext., Sitio
Banaba, Bo. San Luis, Antipolo
LA: 3,000 sgm FA: 960 sgm
Lot with 4 storey school bldg.

and 2 storey canteen & CR
building

Lot 27 Blk. 25. Lily St ,

| Primrose Hills Subd.,
Mahabang Parang, Angono ,
I Rizal

! LA:139 sgm

ANGONO  ANTIPOLO
ﬁm i
Lot 8-A-3-PP-4-C Along Sakura Road within

Yupangco Cotton Milis Compound

Len 11-4 Tricon St (Pengarioan SL)
Sitio Tubigan, Antipoin City
| LA 1782 sgmy  <FA; 497 55m
1-5’LIIIFE_?:BFEB-FI:|EH|IE| blda;
BB, 5TE; With rootdeck

-

Lot 2, Pcs-13377 Maya-maya
Heights, Victoria Valiey
Subdivision, Bo. Ma yamot,
Antipolo City

LA: 807 sgm

—

1A

TU U

,'-?t!h [

Lots 10, 11 & 12 Block
100, No. 18 Opel St
Village East Executive
Hormes, Antipolo City
L& 7BBsgm
FA: 856 20sgm
E-Stﬂt’Gg H/L with 11BR
| & 8T&

L S

Primrose Hills Subd.,
Mahabang Parang, Angono,
Rizal

Lot 3 Blk. 18, Hyacinth St., ‘

Lot 16 Blk. 2 No. 15 Avocado St.,
Valleyview Executive Village
Phase 1-A. Bo. Bulao,

Antipolo City |
LA: 120 sgm FA: 136 sgm

Lot 12, Pcs-13620 Seagull
Drive, Victoria Valley
Subdivision, Bo. Mayamot,
Antipolo City

LA: 1,482 sgm

- VACANT LOT

Lot 4 Blk. 29 Village East
Homes, Brgy. San Isidro
Angeno Rizal
LA: 400 sgm

HOUSE & LOT .
Lot 23 Block 1, No. 22 Rosario
St., ABBA Homes Subd., Brgy.
Dalig, Antipolo City
LA: 252 sgm FA: 182 sgm
4BR&1TB

" VACANT LOT

Lot 1,Pcs-2753 Canary
Street, Victoria Valley
Subdivision, Bo. Mayamot,
Antipolo City

LA: 2,983 sgm




JONG : 816-9957

Lot 7, Blk 9 Oricle Circle,
Victoria Valley Subdivision,
Bo. Mayamot, Antipolo City
LA: 2,996 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 4,591,200

P acanT 0T

Picir o

" VACANT LOT _

Lot 9, Blk 10 Oriote Street,
Victoria Valley Subdivision,
Bo. Mayamot, Antipolo City
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

LA: 290 sgm  FA: 126 sgm

Lot 6, Block 3, 36 Citrus St.,
Greenwoods Executive

Village Phase 7, Cainta, Rizal

LA: 187 sgm FA: 340 sgm
2-storey with basement;
3BR, 2TB

P VACINT LOT SR

Lot 28 Blk. 176, Phase 4,
Village East Exec. Homes,
Brgy. Lunsad Binangonan
LA: 804 sgm

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 3 Block 2, No. 1012
Birmingham Hills Subd.,
Cainta, Rizat

LA 209 sgm FA: 163 28 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,700,000

Lot 13 Block 2, No. 1012
Birmingham Hills Subd.,
Cainta, Rizal

LA: 47 sqm FA: 36 72 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 500,000

ANTIPOLO

SELLING PRICE: b a0 how o

BIHMII]HAH e CAINTA

Lots 15, 16, 17 and

18 Block 12, Town and
Country Estate, Bgy Mayamot,
Antipole City

Description: LA: 6,451sgm

&ant Lot

VACANT LOT

Lot 13 Block 3

Town & Country Estates,
Bgy Mayamat,
Sumulong Hi-way
Antipolo City, Rizal

LA: 1,078 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 4,000,000

VAGART LOT

Lot 1025-D-2-1-10,
Psd-04-032632 B Cupang
Antipolo City

LA: 1,006 sqgm

SELLING PRICE: P 350,000

_HOUSE & LOT

Lot 42 Block 4, Mo, 26,
Marra Drive, Palmsn Heghts
Cainla, Rusl

LA 1an.sgm  F&: 250 sam
2-giotey resdential duphes

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 12 Biock 3, Dona Juliana St.,
Filinvest East Homes,

Cainta Rizal
LA: 344 sgm FA; 185 sgm
2 storey; ABR &4 TB

SELLING PRICE: P 3,600,000

P ioisc 3 Lo

Lots 3 & 13, Block 2,

No 1012 Birmingham St.,
Brookeside Subd

Cainta, Rizal

LA: 209 & 47 sgm

FA: 200 sqm

1-storey house 3BR & 3TB

HOUSE & LOT

Lat 2, Block 7 corner Lemon St.,
Apple Village |, Brgy Batong Dalig,
Cainia, Rizal

LA: 214 sgm

1 storey; 3BR & 2TB

=

FA: 36 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 720,000



"BU : 845-5805

VACANT LOT

Lot 1-B Psd-04-038402,

Along Km 18 Ortigas Ave. Ext,

Cainta Rizal

LA: 18,083 sam

* JONG : 816-9957

Lot 1, Blk 1 Twin Bridge
Drive, Victona Valley

e

P VACANT LOT

Exec, Village (Phase IV)

Subdivision, Bo. Mayamot, Visia Verde

Cainla, Rizal

LA: 882 sgm Cainta Rizal
LA: 265 sgm

CAINTA » MONTALBAN

36 Augusta St

SELLING PRICE: P131,546,000

)

SELLING PRICE: P 2.200,000
gl
e

VAGANT LOT

Lot 11, Blic3
LA: B29 som
P 1,823,800

Lot 8, Blk 5 Int.
LA: 1,196 sgm
P 2,631,200

Lot 4, Blk 2
LA: 699 sgm
P 1,537,800

Tailor Bird, Victoria Valley Subd.,
Bo. Mayamot, Cainta, Rizal

Lot 9, Blk 2 Int. Lot 10, Blk 2

LA: 600 sqm LA: 639 sgm

P 1,320,000 P 1,405,800

Lot 4, BIK 5 Int. Lot 8, Blk 5 Int

LA: 1,005 sgm LA: 1,428 sgm

P 2,211,000 P 3,141,600

Lot &, Blk 6 Int. Lot 1, Blk 2

LA: 761 sgm LA: 619 sgm

P 1,674,200 P 1,361,800

Lot 5, Blk 2 Lot 6, Bik 2

LA; 669 sqm LA: 913 sgm

P 1,471,800 P 2,008,600

"

VACANT LOT

Lot 138-B Psd-128620,
Brgy San Isidro,
Montalban, Rizal

LA: 18,323 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 5,600,000

Along National Road,
Quisao, Pililla, Rizal

M-86149
LA: 500 sgm
P 75,000

M-86150
LA: 500 sgm
P 75,000

M-86151
LA: 596 sqm
P 89,400

M-86152
LA: 607 sqm
P 91,050

M-86153
LA: 500 sqm
P 75,000

M-86154
LA: 500 sgm
P 75,000

M-88155
LA: 500 sgm
P 75,000

M-86156
LA: 500 sgm
P 75,000

M-86157
LA: 500 sqm
P 75,000

M-86158
LA; 606 sqm
P 90,900



* JONG : 816-9957

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 588-8-5-A (L13, BO4) St., John
St., Sta. Maria Subd., Phase 5, Brgy.
Ampid, San Mateo, Rizal

LA: 178 sgm FA: 335.73 sgm
3 storey house and lot, 6 BR, 4 TB

SELLING PRICE: P 3,924,000

VACANT LOT

Buka! Poblacion,
Tandang - Kutyo,
Tanay Rizal

LA: 148,241 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 7,500,000

" VACANT LOT

Lot 36-E, Sultan St cor
Maharlika Main, Mahariika
Hills Subdivision,

Taytay, Rizal

LA- 738 sgm

VACANT LOT

Lot 3365 D-1&13 Sitio
Labahan, Be Gitnang Bayan,
San Mateo, Rizal

LA: 945 sgm

Agricuitural Rawland

SELLING PRICE: P 380,000

Lot 8-B-1, Cabrera Road, Sitio
Burol, Brgy San Juan,

Taytay Rizal

LA: 277 sgm FA: 16566 sqm
1-storey; 3BR & 2TB

P" VACANT LOT SN

Lot 14 Block 6, Maharlika
Main, Maharlika Hilis
Subdivision, Phase 2
Taytay, Rizal

LA: 257 sam

SELLING PRICE: P 1,771,200 SELLING PRICE: P 416,800

 Along Maharlika Hills Subdivision,

\

SAN MATED » TANAY » TAYTAY

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 3592-C Along Market Exit
Rd ., Plaza Aldea, Tanay Rizal
LA: 300 sgm FA: 425 sgm

2 sterey; 2BR & 1TB

HOUSE & LOT

L5 B2, No. 232 Brazil Straet,
Ciudad Grande Execijiive Village,
Brgy Dolores, Taytay Rizal

LA: 168 sgm FA: 77.3 sqm
1 storey; 3BR & ZT&B

SELLING PRICE: P 200,000

" VACANT LOT

Lot 33 Block 3, Sultan St
Maharlika Hills
Subdivision, Phase 2
Taytay, Rizal

LA: 456 sgm

Dolores, Taytay, Rizal

TCT: 722686
TCT: 722687
TCT: 722689
TCT: 722690
TCT: 722691
TCT: 722692
TCT: 722683
TCT: 722694
TCT: 722695

2eebrbrby

412
413
546
528
473
501
464
514
546

sqm - P 1,236,000
sgm - P 1,239,000
sqm - P 1,638,000
sgm - P 1,584,000
sqm - P 1,419,000
sgm - P 1,503,060
sqm - P 1,392,000
sqm - P 1,542,000
sgm - P 1,638,000

P VACANT LOT 4

Lot 13 Block 2 Dayang-Dayang
St, Mahariika Hills Subd.,
Taytay, Rizal

LA: 394 sgqm

SELLING PRICE- P 713,000 SELLING PRICE: P 1,104,000

Along Sampaloc Road,

Brgy Plaza Aldea,
Tanay, Rizal
LA: 1,302 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 7,500,000

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 2 Block 2, No_ 424 Turquoise
Streel, Palmera Hills Il
Taytay Rizal
LA:90sgm FA: 212 4 sgm
3-storey; 4BR 3T8

= =y

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

P VACANT LOT

Lot 12 Block 2, Dayang
Dayang Drive, Maharlika
Hills Subdivision, Phase 2
Taytay, Rizal

LA: 403 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 947,200

W

Lot 2 Block 4 Rajah Drive,

z Hills Subd ,
Taytay, Rizal

LA: 552 sqm
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* JONG : 816-9957

P VACANT LOT

Maharlika Hills, Brgy. Dolores,
Taytay, Rizal

TCT: 725625 LA:
TCT: 725624 LA:
TCT: 725623 LA:

TCT: 725622 LA:
TCT: 725621 LA:
TCT: 725620 LA:
TCT: 725618 LA:
TCT: 725617 LA:
TCT: 725616 LA:
TCT: 725615 LA:
TCT: 725614 LA:
TCT: 725613 LA;

386 sqm - P 926,400

491 sqm - P 1,178,400
476 sgm - P 1,142,400
485 sqm - P 1,164,000
608 sgm - P 1,459,200
785 sqm - P 1,884,000
394 sqm - P 945,600

525 sqm - P 1,260,000
464 sqgm - P 1,113,600
475 sqm - P 1,140,000
495 sqm - P 1,188,000
480 sgm - P 1,152,000

TAYTAY

vAcANT LOoT 4

Block 7

Block 9

Tower Hills Subd., Brgy. Dolores,
Taytay, Rizal

Lot 4 LA: 154sqm-P 170,000 Lot 4 LA; 88sqm - P 105,600

Block 10

Block 11

Lot 4 LA 184sgm - P 368,000 Lot 3 LA: 105sqm - P 126,000
Lot 8 LA:121sgm-P 205,700 Lot 6 LA: 115sqm - P 138,000
Lot 9 LA: 136sgm - P 163,200

Block 12
Lot 7 LA:101sgm- P 121,200
Lot 8 LA: 109sqm - P 130,800
Lot 9 LA:99sgm - P 118,800
Lot 10 LA:99sqm - P 118,800

\TCT: 725612 LA: 529 sqm - P 1,269,600/

P> vicanr LoT 4

LA: 1,508 sgm LA: 1,811 sgm

Lot 5 Lot 6

P 1,025,000 P 1,250,000
LA: 2,032 sgm  LA: 1,271 sgm
Lot 9 Lot 10

P 1,464,000 P 875,000

S

Beverly Hills Subd, Antipolo/Taytay, Rizal
Block 15 Beverly Hills Ave. Ext.

LA: 1,622 sgm  LA: 3,069 sgqm

Lot 7 Lot 8

P 1,100,000 P 2,063,000
LA: 1,181 sgm LA: 1,243 sgm
Lot 11 Lot 12

P 851,000 P 850,000

¢ JOANA : 816-9727

Mo 28 Tomes Claudio St

San Juan, Matr Waania

Lo 4B oo FA: 386,19 wrn
2-gtomey resithantial Buticing w
TBR&4TH

SELLING PRICE: P 8,270,000

CONDOMINIUM

Unit @A Goldland Tower,
Eisenhower St.,
Greenhills, San Juan
FA: 160 5 sgm
Residential Condo

SELLING PRICE: P 5,650,000

SAN JUAN = TAGUIG

R

gl

VACANT LOT

Lots 35-A, 35-B, 37-A, 37-B,
&47 Blk 3 and Lot 29 Blk 13
Along Cornelio Melendres
Street, Melendres Life
Homes, Taytay Rizal

LA: 2411 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 6,000,000

VACANT LOT

Lot 14 Blk. 5 Zinia St.,
Beverly Hills Subd.,
Bo. Dolores,

Taytay Rizal

LA: B64 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,150,000

TOWNHOUSE

No_ 22-A A. Bonifacio St.,
Brgy. Sta Lucia,

San Juan

LA 139 sgm

FA: 354 82 sgm

4-storey townhouse unit

SELLING PRICE: P 9,300,000

HOUSE & LOT

51 Gumarnela St., Tomasa
Subd., Ususan, Taguig City
LA:259 sqm  FA: 326 sgm
Residential 2-storey townhouse
with 5BR and 3TB

SELLING PRICE: P 3,920,000



« HEIDI : 845-5870 SAN JUAN » TAGUIG * DICK : 845-5807

“\ VACANT LOT

Unit B, E, F, 9ff Goldland Tower, Eisenhower
St., Greenhills, San Juan ;
FA: 375.00 sgm Taguig

3 condo units converted to 1 whole unit LA: 9,453 sgm
w/ 3 BR, 1 servant quarter & no parking slot

Lot 13 int Katuiran Road, Napindan,

PLEASE CALL: DICK

\
8

e PHOLLIE : 816-9370 VALENZUELA

~ HOUSE & LOT
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